

This beautiful Tenet
Pledge statue is one of
many products available
through our Pledge
Program. Any item can
be purchased with a
single donation or by a
series of yearly payments.
A pin is received when
making your first pledge.

Pledge Program

Cards for Everyone

Specialty cards to give to family, friends, co-workers, Nile members, or anyone you feel deserves that special recognition are found at The Gift Store.











DAUGHTERS OF THE NILE FOUNDATION 6705 MESA DRIVE AUSTIN, TEXAS 78731-2817 E-MAIL: donations@donfdn.org 877-897-7781

Visit Our Online Gift Store at: www. donfdn.org



THE GIFT STORE

The Daughters of the Nile Foundation offers the opportunity for all donors to receive their choice of rewards through The Gift Store. The Gift Store is easy to use and allows the donor to select the gift of their choice depending upon the amount given. A favorite is The Frosted Rose which can be engraved



For the Children Pin

Since 2008 a new pin depicting children having fun has been made available every year. The pin provides an opportunity to support our philanthropy and is often an item that serves as a conversation piece, offering the owner to talk about the support given by Daughters of the Nile to the Shriner's ChildrenTM. This year the pin demonstrates children in Super Hero costumes, and is a reminder that we are all Super Heroes.



Stepping Stones - At The Gift Store



EGYPTIAN HERITAGE SYMBOL

Introducing the first in the new series of the Supreme Queen's favorite symbol from ancient Egypt.
The people of

those times



believed that carrying an ankh amulet would offer protection and eternal life.

Although the Season of Children Ornaments has ended, all available ornaments can be found on the website. If you want to complete your collections or add a favorite ornament, visit www.donfdn.org.





Charms, Charms, Charms



A globe charm will make a "charming" addition to your bracelet. Daughters of the Nile is becoming world wide and this charm represents our globe endeavors.

All dangle charms offered by The Gift Store are shown here



The Daughters of the Nile
Foundation's only philanthropy is
the Shriners Children'sTM. A
check is presented each year and
specialized equipment is
purchased for several hospitals
that are a part of the program.
Your gift that you receive with
your donation makes this
possible. You can
MAKE A DIFFERENCE,
whether your gift is small or
large.